

Truly Madly Deeply Italian

CHOCOLATE PANDORO CAKE 1KG BY NANNINI

IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY ALLERGY ALWAYS READ THE LABEL ON THE PACK, AS SOMETHING MAY HAVE CHANGED.

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Ingredients: **WHEAT** flour, fresh **EGGS**, sugar, **BUTTER**, chocolate chips 7% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa **BUTTER**, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin), **MILK**, natural yeast (wheat), emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, flavourings, salt.

Nutrition per 100g: Energy 1778 kJ/425 Kcal, Fat 22g, of which Saturates 14g, Carbohydrate 48g, of which Sugars: 21g, Protein 8g, Salt 0.53g

Contains: **WHEAT, EGGS & MILK**. May contain traces of **NUTS & SOYA**.

Suitability: suitable for vegetarians.

Quantity: 1000g e

Storage: Store in a cool and dry place.